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4. Semi-Marathon de la Paix  - 21,1 km  -  01.04.2007

Class M F Doss Temps Nom Prénom Club Cat.

1 1 310 01:15:13 Bistrup Brian M 40
2 2 187 01:15:23 Devel Philippe Reebok M 30
3 3 394 01:19:34 Possing Romain Walfer Huesen M 40
4 4 199 01:22:08 Weidenhaupt Laurent Spiridon M 30
5 5 351 01:23:19 Hulten John LCK M 30
6 6 202 01:24:00 Elcheroth Frank M 30
7 7 241 01:25:43 House Mark SES ASTRA M 40
8 8 347 01:26:16 Vandeputte Pascal M 35
9 9 211 01:26:28 Dos Santos Jorge Luxair M 35
10 10 358 01:26:37 Culot Gregory Herv M HK
11 11 161 01:26:46 Reitz Josy CSN M 30
12 12 251 01:27:09 Abdulrahman Karim M 30
13 13 239 01:27:12 Toulmond René CAPA M 35
14 14 291 01:27:37 Tex Claude CAD M 40
15 15 249 01:27:39 Zimmer Jean-Marie M 30
16 16 283 01:28:43 Clees Fernand AS Douanes M 40
17 17 105 01:28:47 Disewiscourt Marc M HK
18 18 298 01:28:50 Serafini Jean-Pierre M 40
19 19 275 01:29:38 Tibessart Claude APT M 35
20 20 393 01:29:47 Van Lancker Virgil M HK
21 21 271 01:29:55 Aust Marc CAPA M HK
22 22 126 01:29:58 Kayser Ronny CAPA M 40
23 23 293 01:29:59 Haumann Hendrik LG-Langsur M HK
24 24 342 01:30:24 Zuang Luc Amicale P&T M 35
25 25 371 01:30:25 Laplume Christian TRISPEED M 40
26 26 360 01:30:31 Gounot Marcel BEI M 45
27 27 295 01:30:37 Morch Filip M HK
28 28 356 01:30:53 Simon Jacques LAH M 50
29 29 325 01:30:57 Strauss Hubert EIB Jogging Club M 35
30 30 107 01:31:25 Kartheiser Jemp Celtic M 40
31 31 108 01:31:35 Schroeder Joel M 30
32 32 341 01:32:01 Holtz Alain CAPA M 35
33 33 242 01:32:25 Wagner Marco M 35
34 34 123 01:32:30 Bastendorff Claude M 30
35 35 292 01:32:31 Delpy Mickael M HK
36 36 387 01:32:43 Gomes Victor M 30
37 37 340 01:32:56 Wagner Roland M 45
38 38 300 01:33:04 Beissel Pierre M 30
39 39 308 01:33:07 Liber Alfred Spiridon M 65
40 1 385 01:33:15 Reding-Perreur Torielle F 40
41 40 380 01:33:44 Schmitt Pierre M 40
42 41 216 01:34:21 Oberweis Werner M 40
43 42 248 01:34:22 Legill Guy M 35
44 43 257 01:34:28 Leoci Vito M 45
45 44 276 01:34:30 Wirth Steve M 35
46 45 321 01:34:48 Werner Maurice M 30
47 46 218 01:35:31 Herren Manuel AS Douanes M HK
48 47 164 01:35:34 Stockreiser Pierre TRILUX M 40
49 48 191 01:36:03 Schreurs Serge Amicale P&T M 35
50 49 264 01:36:18 Ries Laurent M HK
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4. Semi-Marathon de la Paix  - 21,1 km  -  01.04.2007

Class M F Doss Temps Nom Prénom Club Cat.

51 50 152 01:36:23 Jaas Lee LT Hesper / CAD M 55
52 2 284 01:36:38 Raach Danièle FLA/IND F 40
53 51 159 01:36:41 Hahn Norbert CSN M 40
54 52 314 01:37:48 Schanck Steve CELTIC M HK
55 53 233 01:38:04 Pletsch Marc CAB M 35
56 54 205 01:38:09 Mentgen Yves Maacher Lycée M 40
57 55 316 01:38:15 Faber Yves M 35
58 56 277 01:38:18 Edwards Andrew M 30
59 57 247 01:38:19 Jeanmart Michel M 45
60 58 272 01:38:42 Tex Roland LT Hesper M 50
61 59 332 01:38:48 Guth Fernand CELTIC M 55
62 60 113 01:38:50 Seip Christian M 40
63 61 210 01:38:53 Kosmalla Daniel M 35
64 62 252 01:38:54 Klemens John M 50
65 63 361 01:38:54 Leclerc Vic M 60
66 64 386 01:39:00 Gelhausen Andrée CSN M 30
67 65 139 01:39:01 Perlic Patrick M 45
68 3 294 01:39:04 Engel-Haumann Miriam LG-Langsur F HK
69 66 254 01:39:10 Theissen Guy AASL M 30
70 67 287 01:39:18 Ries Raoul M 35
71 68 232 01:39:25 Pagani Maurizio M 40
72 69 223 01:39:30 Schütz Fränk M 40
73 70 390 01:39:31 Muller Jean-Jacques FLA/IND M 45
74 71 229 01:39:45 May Marcel Spiridon M 50
75 72 299 01:39:48 Kirch Laurent Lafclub Police M 30
76 73 303 01:39:55 Verlaine Igor AS Douanes M HK
77 74 207 01:40:03 Becker Romain M 30
78 75 328 01:40:06 Bissener Yves M 40
79 76 245 01:40:27 Steichen Jos M 55
80 77 311 01:40:51 Kauffmann Daniel M 40
81 4 359 01:40:59 Fayaud Eva BEI F 45
82 5 244 01:41:08 Wolter Marie-Thérèse CAPA F 50
83 78 315 01:41:22 Nicks Jean-Paul ASCFL M 50
84 79 120 01:41:33 Majerus Daniel LCP M 35
85 80 137 01:41:41 Damit Marc AASL M 35
86 81 177 01:41:47 Steffen Fabrice TRILUX M 35
87 82 180 01:41:51 Cechmanek Dominique Luxair M 30
88 83 165 01:41:56 Reiser Laurent CAPA M HK
89 84 109 01:42:03 Wilhelm Jacques AS Douanes M 30
90 85 116 01:42:09 Putz Raoul M 45
91 86 193 01:42:14 Schreurs Guy CAPA M 35
92 87 318 01:42:23 Nilles Robert AASL M 45
93 88 117 01:42:26 Mousel Jhemp Riesling Renner M 40
94 89 188 01:42:33 Moreau Jean-Louis JCCS M 45
95 90 305 01:42:53 Nogueira Joacquim M 50
96 91 324 01:42:57 D'Onghia Fränz Betebuerg beweegt sech M 30
97 92 364 01:43:10 Gudendorff Jeannot M 50
98 93 395 01:43:31 Ewen Christian M HK
99 94 134 01:43:34 Moonen René M HK
100 95 280 01:43:38 Lutgen Romain CSN M 45
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4. Semi-Marathon de la Paix  - 21,1 km  -  01.04.2007

Class M F Doss Temps Nom Prénom Club Cat.

101 96 228 01:43:41 Klonski Paul Spiridon M 55
102 97 174 01:44:06 Simon Claude CSN M 50
103 98 345 01:44:22 Gales Lucien CAEG M 55
104 99 397 01:44:26 Schalbar Patrick RBUAP M 30
105 100 222 01:44:32 Octave José M 40
106 6 186 01:44:43 Binsfeld Carine Keespelter Gazellen F 45
107 101 306 01:44:45 Reinert Patrick Walfer Huesen M 40
108 102 225 01:44:51 Karjoe Guillaume M HK
109 103 274 01:44:52 Esch Roland M 45
110 104 114 01:44:53 Lentz Alain Walfer Huesen M 45
111 7 236 01:44:59 Van Helden Elles Walfer Huesen F 40
112 105 337 01:45:03 Turkovic Besin M HK
113 106 253 01:45:06 Pauly Alain M HK
114 107 119 01:45:07 Eschette Marc M HK
115 108 190 01:45:15 Da Silva Joaquim CSN M 45
116 109 281 01:45:18 Sinner Jean-Paul Spiridon M 40
117 110 167 01:45:28 Weydert Fernand M 45
118 111 304 01:45:28 Michels Marc M 45
119 8 221 01:45:44 Larsen Lene Bay Keespelter Gazellen F 40
120 112 213 01:45:46 Karier Pol M HK
121 113 349 01:45:58 Sowa Jean ASCFL M 55
122 114 336 01:46:04 Ramponi Marc AASL M 30
123 115 141 01:46:05 Even Rob M 55
124 116 163 01:46:21 Mersch Albert Dexia BIL Runners M 40
125 117 226 01:46:40 Faber Georges M 50
126 118 285 01:47:13 Frank Serge Spiridon M 50
127 119 286 01:47:13 Frank Raphael CAB M HK
128 9 352 01:47:15 Fritsch Yvette F 40
129 120 243 01:47:17 Kieffer Jeff M 35
130 121 234 01:47:19 Da Costa Antonio M 50
131 122 212 01:47:20 Majeres Guy M 35
132 10 179 01:47:27 Huberty Sandra F HK
133 123 353 01:47:31 Fritsch Frank M 40
134 124 265 01:47:32 Schmitz Raphaël M 30
135 125 255 01:47:42 Scheller Paul P.et T. M 50
136 126 128 01:47:52 Meininger Ulrich M&H Rennsteigteam M 45
137 127 203 01:48:07 Hamen Albert CSN M 45
138 128 238 01:48:08 Pakozdi Laszlo Walfer Huesen M 40
139 129 237 01:48:16 Kox Benoît M 45
140 11 149 01:48:22 Bissener Nadine LTH F 40
141 130 339 01:48:22 Hoffmann Gast LT Hesper M 50
142 12 296 01:48:27 Pocervina-Koenig Liane Walfer Huesen F 40
143 131 369 01:48:28 Huveneers Joël M 30
144 132 220 01:48:38 Ben Khedher Mohamed M 45
145 133 127 01:48:44 Reitz Benoît CSN M 45
146 134 171 01:49:01 Huberty Marcel AASL M 60
147 135 169 01:49:06 Lanners Serge CAPA M 45
148 136 350 01:49:25 Lanners Paul M 50
149 137 263 01:49:31 Zuidberg-Weiler François TRILUX M 40
150 138 235 01:49:35 Feltes Carlo Spiridon M 40
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4. Semi-Marathon de la Paix  - 21,1 km  -  01.04.2007

Class M F Doss Temps Nom Prénom Club Cat.

151 139 335 01:49:43 Weicherding Aly M 45
152 140 240 01:49:50 Alff Christian LT Hesper M 35
153 141 182 01:49:56 Feller André M HK
154 142 185 01:49:59 Cornet Philippe M 40
155 13 166 01:50:01 Müller Annette CAPA F 40
156 143 155 01:50:11 Buijs Jemp M 40
157 144 154 01:50:14 Theissen Donny M 45
158 145 172 01:50:16 Laffineur Jean-Michel FORTIS M 45
159 146 357 01:50:16 Schmitt Luc M 30
160 147 261 01:50:26 Enders Robi M 35
161 148 262 01:50:47 Goeders Norbert Spiridon M 50
162 149 282 01:50:51 Medvescek Patrick M 40
163 150 373 01:51:14 Siebenaler Patrick M 35
164 14 135 01:51:48 Gregorius-Steinmetz Ernie Ernie & Lé F 45
165 151 368 01:51:50 Sundström Mats-Peter M 50
166 152 204 01:51:55 Decker Marc M 50
167 153 330 01:52:09 Reding Marc M 35
168 154 273 01:52:15 Conrardy Patrick M 35
169 155 379 01:52:20 Klein Armand M 55
170 156 175 01:52:25 Marnach Thierry CAPA M 40
171 157 230 01:52:32 Renard Patrick M 45
172 158 151 01:52:38 Flammang Gust RRE / Spiridon M 65
173 159 219 01:52:41 Pilot Louis M 40
174 160 183 01:52:47 Conter Georges Amicale P&T M 50
175 161 184 01:52:47 Conter Yannick M HK
176 162 362 01:53:10 Zahnen Paul CSN M 45
177 15 334 01:53:37 Biver Marguy F 50
178 163 103 01:53:43 Schenk Pierre AASL M 50
179 164 381 01:54:08 Genson Romain M 40
180 165 367 01:54:35 Leonard Christophe M HK
181 166 170 01:54:38 Letsch Jean-Marc M 45
182 167 389 01:54:58 Weyer Georges BDL M 45
183 168 388 01:55:07 Lamboray Claude M HK
184 16 269 01:55:18 Mann Irmgard TV Bitburg F 55
185 169 338 01:55:19 Adrovic Asad M ###
186 170 383 01:55:21 Fernandez Sandra M 35
187 171 366 01:55:23 Wiltgen Georges LT Hesper M 55
188 17 365 01:55:23 Muhlen Monique LT Hesper F 55
189 18 131 01:55:46 Weyland Manuela CSN F 35
190 172 132 01:55:47 Weyland John CSN M 45
191 173 217 01:56:02 Houllard André M 35
192 174 374 01:56:03 Kerger Albert M 70
193 175 297 01:56:05 Fichant Sylvain M 45
194 19 176 01:56:10 Kaiser Joëlle TRILUX F 35
195 176 224 01:56:33 Junk Jacquot CSN M 50
196 177 344 01:56:36 Funck Dominique M HK
197 178 319 01:56:37 Schenten Gérard M 45
198 179 398 01:56:59 Origer Yves M 45
199 180 323 01:57:28 Koch Armand M 45
200 181 214 01:57:30 Toex François M 40
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4. Semi-Marathon de la Paix  - 21,1 km  -  01.04.2007

Class M F Doss Temps Nom Prénom Club Cat.

201 182 320 01:57:35 Sibenaler René M 60
202 183 391 01:57:56 Crush David M 50
203 184 392 01:57:56 Hall Nigel EIB M 45
204 185 290 01:58:22 Parreira Luis M 30
205 186 363 01:58:35 Joachim Ben M 55
206 187 354 01:58:44 Sac Eric M 40
207 20 377 01:59:08 Peltola Eeva Walfer Huesen F 45
208 21 270 01:59:15 Leogrande Anita Keespelter Gazellen F 40
209 188 142 01:59:22 Fischer Raymond M 45
210 189 396 01:59:35 Vandenabeele Stefaan M 35
211 190 348 01:59:42 Van der Zwaal Yan M 60
212 22 355 01:59:57 Feltgen Edmée F 45
213 191 136 02:00:26 Gregorius Léon J.M. Ernie & Lé M 50
214 192 346 02:01:18 Flick Roger M 55
215 193 201 02:01:19 Marnach Frank CAPA M 40
216 194 378 02:01:25 Filbig Marco GYM M 40
217 23 143 02:01:46 Weber Vera Keesspelter Gazellen F 45
218 24 343 02:02:02 Neu Sandy F HK
219 195 158 02:02:06 Berger Romain Coque Prep. Marathon M 50
220 25 130 02:02:15 Weynand Léonie F 45
221 196 162 02:03:24 Reitz Johny CSN M 60
222 197 322 02:03:50 Veldenz Ulrich Coque M 50
223 198 268 02:03:55 Hansen Tom M 40
224 26 138 02:03:57 Ewerard Martine F 35
225 27 267 02:04:02 Van Vliet Willy Spiridon F 60
226 28 122 02:04:07 Pinazza Christiane F 45
227 199 376 02:05:37 Joachim Carlo M 35
228 200 327 02:05:55 Fournelle René M 35
229 29 178 02:06:03 Leesch Manon TRILUX F 45
230 201 144 02:06:07 Nilles Jean Sports pour Tous M 55
231 202 326 02:06:30 Esch Daniel Laaftreff Wanseler M 40
232 203 150 02:07:38 Scholtes Metty Coque M 45
233 204 382 02:07:52 Strecker Tessy M ###
234 205 148 02:07:53 Becker Mars M 35
235 30 375 02:09:08 Herren Joël F 35
236 31 301 02:09:37 Moessner Olivia F 30
237 32 266 02:10:30 Schmitz Deborah F 30
238 33 384 02:11:17 Eustergerling Claudia F 30
239 206 101 02:12:58 Juchemes Jean-Marie LG Langsur M 40
240 207 259 02:13:04 Diederich Marc M 40
241 208 279 02:13:08 Pepin Gerard Walfer Huesen M 40
242 34 189 02:13:09 Michiels Valérie sports pour tous F 30
243 209 329 02:13:14 Jaas François M 50
244 35 197 02:13:18 Oksava Tarja F 60
245 36 198 02:13:19 Oksava Peppi F 35
246 37 157 02:13:21 Reisdorf Susie Dexia-BIL Runners F 40
247 210 278 02:13:22 Campanella Pietro Sport pour tous M 50
248 38 317 02:13:24 Sailer Danielle F 30
249 39 160 02:13:46 Pierson Christiane F 35
250 211 112 02:13:47 Schuster Jos CAPA M 45
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4. Semi-Marathon de la Paix  - 21,1 km  -  01.04.2007

Class M F Doss Temps Nom Prénom Club Cat.

251 40 312 02:14:59 Mayer Karin F 40
252 212 313 02:15:00 Thiefels Jean-Paul M 55
253 41 370 02:16:46 Kohl Margot F 40
254 42 372 02:16:46 Karger Natascha F 35
255 43 333 02:18:56 Brandenburger Nicole FOLA F 35
256 44 194 02:19:46 Brandenburger Janine F 50
257 45 208 02:22:40 Reiser Laurence F HK
258 213 209 02:22:40 Wealer Cyril M HK
259 46 246 02:24:07 Gremling Viviane F 35
260 214 331 02:26:42 Thill Victor ASPELS M 50
261 215 104 02:37:12 Matthys Michel M 40



4. Semi-Marathon de la Paix  - Masters  -  01.04.2007

F35

Class M F Doss Temps Nom Prénom Club Cat.
1 189 18 131 01:55:46 Weyland Manuela CSN F 35
2 194 19 176 01:56:10 Kaiser Joëlle TRILUX F 35
3 224 26 138 02:03:57 Ewerard Martine F 35
4 235 30 375 02:09:08 Herren Joël F 35
5 245 36 198 02:13:19 Oksava Peppi F 35
6 249 39 160 02:13:46 Pierson Christiane F 35
7 254 42 372 02:16:46 Karger Natascha F 35
8 255 43 333 02:18:56 Brandenburger Nicole FOLA F 35
9 259 46 246 02:24:07 Gremling Viviane F 35

M35

Class M F Doss Temps Nom Prénom Club Cat.
1 8 8 347 01:26:16 Vandeputte Pascal M 35
2 9 9 211 01:26:28 Dos Santos Jorge Luxair M 35
3 13 13 239 01:27:12 Toulmond René CAPA M 35
4 19 19 275 01:29:38 Tibessart Claude APT M 35
5 24 24 342 01:30:24 Zuang Luc Amicale P&T M 35
6 29 29 325 01:30:57 Strauss Hubert EIB Jogging Club M 35
7 32 32 341 01:32:01 Holtz Alain CAPA M 35
8 33 33 242 01:32:25 Wagner Marco M 35
9 43 42 248 01:34:22 Legill Guy M 35

10 45 44 276 01:34:30 Wirth Steve M 35
11 49 48 191 01:36:03 Schreurs Serge Amicale P&T M 35
12 55 53 233 01:38:04 Pletsch Marc CAB M 35
13 57 55 316 01:38:15 Faber Yves M 35
14 63 61 210 01:38:53 Kosmalla Daniel M 35
15 70 67 287 01:39:18 Ries Raoul M 35
16 84 79 120 01:41:33 Majerus Daniel LCP M 35
17 85 80 137 01:41:41 Damit Marc AASL M 35
18 86 81 177 01:41:47 Steffen Fabrice TRILUX M 35
19 91 86 193 01:42:14 Schreurs Guy CAPA M 35
20 129 120 243 01:47:17 Kieffer Jeff M 35
21 131 122 212 01:47:20 Majeres Guy M 35
22 152 140 240 01:49:50 Alff Christian LT Hesper M 35
23 160 147 261 01:50:26 Enders Robi M 35
24 163 150 373 01:51:14 Siebenaler Patrick M 35
25 167 153 330 01:52:09 Reding Marc M 35
26 168 154 273 01:52:15 Conrardy Patrick M 35
27 186 170 383 01:55:21 Fernandez Sandra M 35
28 191 173 217 01:56:02 Houllard André M 35
29 210 189 396 01:59:35 Vandenabeele Stefaan M 35
30 227 199 376 02:05:37 Joachim Carlo M 35
31 228 200 327 02:05:55 Fournelle René M 35
32 234 205 148 02:07:53 Becker Mars M 35

F40

Class M F Doss Temps Nom Prénom Club Cat.
1 40 1 385 01:33:15 Reding-Perreur Torielle F 40
2 52 2 284 01:36:38 Raach Danièle FLA/IND F 40
3 111 7 236 01:44:59 Van Helden Elles Walfer Huesen F 40
4 119 8 221 01:45:44 Larsen Lene Bay Keespelter Gazellen F 40
5 128 9 352 01:47:15 Fritsch Yvette F 40
6 140 11 149 01:48:22 Bissener Nadine LTH F 40



4. Semi-Marathon de la Paix  - Masters  -  01.04.2007

7 142 12 296 01:48:27 Pocervina-Koenig Liane Walfer Huesen F 40
8 155 13 166 01:50:01 Müller Annette CAPA F 40
9 208 21 270 01:59:15 Leogrande Anita Keespelter Gazellen F 40

10 246 37 157 02:13:21 Reisdorf Susie Dexia-BIL Runners F 40
11 251 40 312 02:14:59 Mayer Karin F 40
12 253 41 370 02:16:46 Kohl Margot F 40

M40

Class M F Doss Temps Nom Prénom Club Cat.
1 1 1 310 01:15:13 Bistrup Brian M 40
2 3 3 394 01:19:34 Possing Romain Walfer Huesen M 40
3 7 7 241 01:25:43 House Mark SES ASTRA M 40
4 14 14 291 01:27:37 Tex Claude CAD M 40
5 16 16 283 01:28:43 Clees Fernand AS Douanes M 40
6 18 18 298 01:28:50 Serafini Jean-Pierre M 40
7 22 22 126 01:29:58 Kayser Ronny CAPA M 40
8 25 25 371 01:30:25 Laplume Christian TRISPEED M 40
9 30 30 107 01:31:25 Kartheiser Jemp Celtic M 40

10 41 40 380 01:33:44 Schmitt Pierre M 40
11 42 41 216 01:34:21 Oberweis Werner M 40
12 48 47 164 01:35:34 Stockreiser Pierre TRILUX M 40
13 53 51 159 01:36:41 Hahn Norbert CSN M 40
14 56 54 205 01:38:09 Mentgen Yves Maacher Lycée M 40
15 62 60 113 01:38:50 Seip Christian M 40
16 71 68 232 01:39:25 Pagani Maurizio M 40
17 72 69 223 01:39:30 Schütz Fränk M 40
18 78 75 328 01:40:06 Bissener Yves M 40
19 80 77 311 01:40:51 Kauffmann Daniel M 40
20 93 88 117 01:42:26 Mousel Jhemp Riesling Renner M 40
21 105 100 222 01:44:32 Octave José M 40
22 107 101 306 01:44:45 Reinert Patrick Walfer Huesen M 40
23 116 109 281 01:45:18 Sinner Jean-Paul Spiridon M 40
24 124 116 163 01:46:21 Mersch Albert Dexia BIL Runners M 40
25 133 123 353 01:47:31 Fritsch Frank M 40
26 138 128 238 01:48:08 Pakozdi Laszlo Walfer Huesen M 40
27 149 137 263 01:49:31 Zuidberg-Weiler François TRILUX M 40
28 150 138 235 01:49:35 Feltes Carlo Spiridon M 40
29 154 142 185 01:49:59 Cornet Philippe M 40
30 156 143 155 01:50:11 Buijs Jemp M 40
31 162 149 282 01:50:51 Medvescek Patrick M 40
32 170 156 175 01:52:25 Marnach Thierry CAPA M 40
33 173 159 219 01:52:41 Pilot Louis M 40
34 179 164 381 01:54:08 Genson Romain M 40
35 200 181 214 01:57:30 Toex François M 40
36 206 187 354 01:58:44 Sac Eric M 40
37 215 193 201 02:01:19 Marnach Frank CAPA M 40
38 216 194 378 02:01:25 Filbig Marco GYM M 40
39 223 198 268 02:03:55 Hansen Tom M 40
40 231 202 326 02:06:30 Esch Daniel Laaftreff Wanseler M 40
41 239 206 101 02:12:58 Juchemes Jean-Marie LG Langsur M 40
42 240 207 259 02:13:04 Diederich Marc M 40
43 241 208 279 02:13:08 Pepin Gerard Walfer Huesen M 40
44 261 215 104 02:37:12 Matthys Michel M 40



4. Semi-Marathon de la Paix  - Masters  -  01.04.2007

F45

Class M F Doss Temps Nom Prénom Club Cat.
1 81 4 359 01:40:59 Fayaud Eva BEI F 45
2 106 6 186 01:44:43 Binsfeld Carine Keespelter Gazellen F 45
3 164 14 135 01:51:48 Gregorius-Steinmetz Ernie Ernie & Lé F 45
4 207 20 377 01:59:08 Peltola Eeva Walfer Huesen F 45
5 212 22 355 01:59:57 Feltgen Edmée F 45
6 217 23 143 02:01:46 Weber Vera Keesspelter Gazellen F 45
7 220 25 130 02:02:15 Weynand Léonie F 45
8 226 28 122 02:04:07 Pinazza Christiane F 45
9 229 29 178 02:06:03 Leesch Manon TRILUX F 45

M45

Class M F Doss Temps Nom Prénom Club Cat.
1 26 26 360 01:30:31 Gounot Marcel BEI M 45
2 37 37 340 01:32:56 Wagner Roland M 45
3 44 43 257 01:34:28 Leoci Vito M 45
4 59 57 247 01:38:19 Jeanmart Michel M 45
5 67 65 139 01:39:01 Perlic Patrick M 45
6 73 70 390 01:39:31 Muller Jean-Jacques FLA/IND M 45
7 90 85 116 01:42:09 Putz Raoul M 45
8 92 87 318 01:42:23 Nilles Robert AASL M 45
9 94 89 188 01:42:33 Moreau Jean-Louis JCCS M 45

10 100 95 280 01:43:38 Lutgen Romain CSN M 45
11 109 103 274 01:44:52 Esch Roland M 45
12 110 104 114 01:44:53 Lentz Alain Walfer Huesen M 45
13 115 108 190 01:45:15 Da Silva Joaquim CSN M 45
14 117 110 167 01:45:28 Weydert Fernand M 45
15 118 111 304 01:45:28 Michels Marc M 45
16 136 126 128 01:47:52 Meininger Ulrich M&H Rennsteigteam M 45
17 137 127 203 01:48:07 Hamen Albert CSN M 45
18 139 129 237 01:48:16 Kox Benoît M 45
19 144 132 220 01:48:38 Ben Khedher Mohamed M 45
20 145 133 127 01:48:44 Reitz Benoît CSN M 45
21 147 135 169 01:49:06 Lanners Serge CAPA M 45
22 151 139 335 01:49:43 Weicherding Aly M 45
23 157 144 154 01:50:14 Theissen Donny M 45
24 158 145 172 01:50:16 Laffineur Jean-Michel FORTIS M 45
25 171 157 230 01:52:32 Renard Patrick M 45
26 176 162 362 01:53:10 Zahnen Paul CSN M 45
27 181 166 170 01:54:38 Letsch Jean-Marc M 45
28 182 167 389 01:54:58 Weyer Georges BDL M 45
29 190 172 132 01:55:47 Weyland John CSN M 45
30 193 175 297 01:56:05 Fichant Sylvain M 45
31 197 178 319 01:56:37 Schenten Gérard M 45
32 198 179 398 01:56:59 Origer Yves M 45
33 199 180 323 01:57:28 Koch Armand M 45
34 203 184 392 01:57:56 Hall Nigel EIB M 45
35 209 188 142 01:59:22 Fischer Raymond M 45
36 232 203 150 02:07:38 Scholtes Metty Coque M 45
37 250 211 112 02:13:47 Schuster Jos CAPA M 45



4. Semi-Marathon de la Paix  - Masters  -  01.04.2007

F50

Class M F Doss Temps Nom Prénom Club Cat.
1 82 5 244 01:41:08 Wolter Marie-Thérèse CAPA F 50
2 177 15 334 01:53:37 Biver Marguy F 50
3 256 44 194 02:19:46 Brandenburger Janine F 50

M50

Class M F Doss Temps Nom Prénom Club Cat.
1 28 28 356 01:30:53 Simon Jacques LAH M 50
2 60 58 272 01:38:42 Tex Roland LT Hesper M 50
3 64 62 252 01:38:54 Klemens John M 50
4 74 71 229 01:39:45 May Marcel Spiridon M 50
5 83 78 315 01:41:22 Nicks Jean-Paul ASCFL M 50
6 95 90 305 01:42:53 Nogueira Joacquim M 50
7 97 92 364 01:43:10 Gudendorff Jeannot M 50
8 102 97 174 01:44:06 Simon Claude CSN M 50
9 125 117 226 01:46:40 Faber Georges M 50

10 126 118 285 01:47:13 Frank Serge Spiridon M 50
11 130 121 234 01:47:19 Da Costa Antonio M 50
12 135 125 255 01:47:42 Scheller Paul P.et T. M 50
13 141 130 339 01:48:22 Hoffmann Gast LT Hesper M 50
14 148 136 350 01:49:25 Lanners Paul M 50
15 161 148 262 01:50:47 Goeders Norbert Spiridon M 50
16 165 151 368 01:51:50 Sundström Mats-Peter M 50
17 166 152 204 01:51:55 Decker Marc M 50
18 174 160 183 01:52:47 Conter Georges Amicale P&T M 50
19 178 163 103 01:53:43 Schenk Pierre AASL M 50
20 195 176 224 01:56:33 Junk Jacquot CSN M 50
21 202 183 391 01:57:56 Crush David M 50
22 213 191 136 02:00:26 Gregorius Léon J.M. Ernie & Lé M 50
23 219 195 158 02:02:06 Berger Romain Coque Prep. Marathon M 50
24 222 197 322 02:03:50 Veldenz Ulrich Coque M 50
25 243 209 329 02:13:14 Jaas François M 50
26 247 210 278 02:13:22 Campanella Pietro Sport pour tous M 50
27 260 214 331 02:26:42 Thill Victor ASPELS M 50

F55

Class M F Doss Temps Nom Prénom Club Cat.
1 184 16 269 01:55:18 Mann Irmgard TV Bitburg F 55
2 188 17 365 01:55:23 Muhlen Monique LT Hesper F 55



4. Semi-Marathon de la Paix  - Masters  -  01.04.2007

M55

Class M F Doss Temps Nom Prénom Club Cat.
1 51 50 152 01:36:23 Jaas Lee LT Hesper / CAD M 55
2 61 59 332 01:38:48 Guth Fernand CELTIC M 55
3 79 76 245 01:40:27 Steichen Jos M 55
4 101 96 228 01:43:41 Klonski Paul Spiridon M 55
5 103 98 345 01:44:22 Gales Lucien CAEG M 55
6 121 113 349 01:45:58 Sowa Jean ASCFL M 55
7 123 115 141 01:46:05 Even Rob M 55
8 169 155 379 01:52:20 Klein Armand M 55
9 187 171 366 01:55:23 Wiltgen Georges LT Hesper M 55

10 205 186 363 01:58:35 Joachim Ben M 55
11 214 192 346 02:01:18 Flick Roger M 55
12 230 201 144 02:06:07 Nilles Jean Sports pour Tous M 55
13 252 212 313 02:15:00 Thiefels Jean-Paul M 55

F60

Class M F Doss Temps Nom Prénom Club Cat.
1 225 27 267 02:04:02 Van Vliet Willy Spiridon F 60
2 244 35 197 02:13:18 Oksava Tarja F 60

M60

Class M F Doss Temps Nom Prénom Club Cat.
1 65 63 361 01:38:54 Leclerc Vic M 60
2 146 134 171 01:49:01 Huberty Marcel AASL M 60
3 201 182 320 01:57:35 Sibenaler René M 60
4 211 190 348 01:59:42 Van der Zwaal Yan M 60
5 221 196 162 02:03:24 Reitz Johny CSN M 60

M65

Class M F Doss Temps Nom Prénom Club Cat.
1 39 39 308 01:33:07 Liber Alfred Spiridon M 65
2 172 158 151 01:52:38 Flammang Gust RRE / Spiridon M 65

M70

Class M F Doss Temps Nom Prénom Club Cat.
1 192 174 374 01:56:03 Kerger Albert M 70
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4. Semi-Marathon de la Paix  -  Course-Relais 3 x 7 km  -  01.04.2007

Class M F Doss Temps Equipe Nom1 Nom2 Nom3

1 548 01:31:49 BB Nouspelt Roche Bobois Noesen / Bonifas / Zimmer
2 553 01:34:46 Team CSJ Tock / Pletschette / Bley
3 551 01:41:37 LTA environnement Malherbe / Boes / Zepf
4 556 01:55:38 Beetebuerg bewegt sech Steichen / Ceccato / Di Stasi
5 552 01:56:49 RAIFFEISEN Majerus / Derefa / Kayl
6 550 01:56:59 Culinaria Stoffel / Schroeder / Stoffel
7 549 01:57:39 Walfer Breifdauwen Leoni / Ottele / Lessure
8 554 01:59:15 LAAFTREFF Mertens / Demuth / Desbordes
9 555 02:03:00 LTA Profen Galles / Kohnen / Kohnen
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4. Semi-Marathon de la Paix  - Walking 12 km  -  01.04.2007

Class M F Doss Nom Prénom Club Cat.

1 1 17 Vidotto Joseph SPIRIDON M 55
2 2 11 Hummer Jos CAD M 60
3 3 10 Thurmes Joseph FOLA / SPIRIDON M 65
4 4 6 Maas Christian ASPELS M 55
5 5 25 Michel Philippe CELTIC M HK
6 6 47 Robert Richard M 30
7 1 42 Gretz Johanna F 70
8 7 53 Alliaume Roby M 55
9 2 54 Alliaume Marie-Josée F 55
10 3 48 Cellapelli Angela Sport pour tous F 50
11 4 14 Schaul Simone NOFILUX F 40
12 5 8 Schengen Andrée CAPA / NOFILUX F 40
13 6 28 Gerson Marie-Paule CAD F 50
14 7 1 Ludivig Edith AASL / NOFILUX F 40
15 8 3 Flick Jean-Claude NOFILUX M 40
16 9 22 Sachsen Carlo NOFILUX M 40
17 8 43 Bonardel Andrée F 40
18 9 44 Bellomo Laura Sport pour tous F
19 10 36 Feyder Roger M 55
20 11 31 Nosbusch Nico M 60
21 10 35 Conter Susi F 45
22 11 58 Janssen-Back Jeanny F 40
23 12 57 Majerus Fernand M
24 12 52 Joachim Mariette F 50
25 13 27 Da Costa Joni M HK
26 13 26 Da Costa Patricia F HK
27 14 33 Fajardo José M 45
28 14 32 Fajardo Lurdes F 45
29 15 34 Brückler Claire F 55
30 16 2 Flick-Langers Gaby NOFILUX F 40
31 17 20 Weis Eva NOFILUX F 45
32 18 9 Conrath Mireille NOFILUX F 30
33 19 45 Belnou Magdalena Sport pour tous F 45
34 20 46 Deligny Sabine Sport pour tous F 30
35 21 49 Juncker Colette F 50
36 22 50 Ludovicy-Urbing Marie-Paule F 55
37 15 51 Ludovicy Amand M
38 16 56 Guyot Jean-Claude M
39 23 55 Lambrechts Annette F 45
40 24 16 Wolff-Ripp Diane FLA/IND F 40
41 17 445 Wolff Enzo M Sco
42 25 29 Ripp Michèle F 40
43 26 45 Belnou Magdalena Sport pour tous F 45
44 27 15 Wolff Jeanne F Déb
45 28 7 Hoscheit Josée ASPELS F 55
46 18 18 Guden Jacques M 65
47 29 19 Guden-Putz Christiane NOFILUX F 55
48 30 24 Thielen Yvette NOFILUX F 55
49 31 23 Thielen Jacqueline NOFILUX F 55
50 32 21 Iannello Linda F 35
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4. Semi-Marathon de la Paix  - Walking 12 km  -  01.04.2007

Class M F Doss Nom Prénom Club Cat.

51 33 30 Hanus Sandra F 30
52 19 39 Meyers René M 65
53 20 37 Schaack Albert M 65
54 34 40 Meyers-Jans Yvette F 60
55 35 38 Schaack-Heischbourg Josée F 60
56 36 41 Grisius Suzette F 60
57 37 5 Fellens-Birchen Jeannine F 55
58 38 4 Ferderspiel-Cornette Danielle F 55
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4. Semi-Marathon de la Paix  -  Kannerlaf 750m  -  01.04.2007

Class M F Doss Nom Prénom Club Cat

1 1 414 Zehner Jordi CAD M Ben
2 2 426 Wagner Max CAEG M Ben
3 3 418 De Carli Grégory M Ben
4 1 421 Mordiconi Lana CAB F Ben
5 4 425 Grisius Norbert M Ben
6 5 436 Weicherding Val CELTIC M Déb
7 2 411 Goergen Karla CELTIC F Ben
8 6 435 Weicherding Charel CELTIC M Ben
9 7 409 Karier Rik M Ben
10 3 410 Goergen Nora CELTIC F Lud
11 4 442 Loos Sara F Lud
12 5 400 Fournelle Pascale F Ben
13 8 433 Damit Lex CAPA M Lud
14 9 439 Doornbos Hendrik M Ben
15 10 437 Weicherding Gil CELTIC M Lud
16 11 415 Toex Lee M Lud
17 6 447 Majerus Aline-Noemie F Lud
20 12 427 Goncalves Joe M Ben
21 7 440 Doornbos Tabea F Lud
22 13 422 Michel Benjamin CELTIC M Lud
23 8 438 Barros Cortez Caroline F Lud
24 14 423 Rasqui Kevin M Lud
25 9 443 Devillet Tammy F Ben
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4. Semi-Marathon de la Paix  -  Kannerlaf 1500m  -  01.04.2007

Class M F Doss Temps Nom Prénom Club Cat

1 1 417 05:39 Lorang Mike M Sco
2 1 434 05:56 Jones Laurence CELTIC F Déb
3 2 406 06:03 Michel Veronique CELTIC F Déb
4 2 444 06:05 Weigel Georges M HK
5 3 412 06:07 Goergen Joanna CELTIC F Sco
6 3 441 06:14 Loos Yann M Déb
7 4 413 06:16 Amico Gatien M Sco
8 4 431 06:20 Gorges Sarah CAEG F Sco
9 5 432 06:46 Gorges Nina CAEG F Déb

10 6 429 06:58 Schmit Christine F Sco
11 7 407 06:59 Toex Betty F Déb
12 8 416 07:03 Esch Sophie CELTIC F Déb
13 5 448 07:15 Tex Kenji M Sco
14 6 430 07:23 Schmit Paul M Déb
15 9 446 07:31 Moayedi Maene F HK
16 7 401 07:57 Mercier Dorian M Sco
17 8 419 08:33 Deitz Joe M Déb
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4. Semi-Marathon de la Paix  -  Special Olympics   -  01.04.2007

Class M F Doss Temps Nom Prénom Club Cat

1 1 496 07:04 Kontz Ronny SOL M HK
2 2 489 07:07 Weyrich Patrick SOL M #N/A
3 3 487 07:16 Junak Daniel SOL M #N/A
4 1 495 07:18 Toex Kelly SOL F Sco
5 4 488 08:30 Esposito Donato SOL M #N/A
6 5 490 08:30 Hoffmann Aly SOL M #N/A
7 6 500 09:01 Schlesser Jean-Louis SOL M HK
8 7 499 10:46 Mulbach Rocky SOL M 30
9 2 493 12:02 Erpelding Nathalie SOL F #N/A
10 8 497 12:51 Conté Mimo SOL M 35
11 9 492 13:00 Buzzi Luca SOL M #N/A
12 3 494 13:43 Stark Antoinette SOL F #N/A
13 4 498 14:05 Gregorius Thessy SOL F HK
14 5 491 14:37 Kurbel Malou SOL F #N/A


